104
Parker Hannifin
Hydraulic Filter Division Europe
FDHB500UK. 105
Environmentally
friendly alternative
for spin-on filtration
Lightweight, non-metallic

10QE Ecoglass III,10µm
20QE Ecoglass III,20µm
How To Order
Select	the	desired	symbol	(in	the	correct	position)	to	construct	a	model	code.
Example:
Symbol Description
12CS Coreless Spin-On, 75 l/min nominal
BOX	1:	Basic	Assembly
BOX	2:	Length
Symbol Description
2 Double
BOX	3:	Element	Media
BOX	4:	Seals
Symbol Description
B Nitrile (NBR)
Consult	Parker	for	additional	seal	options
BOX	5:	Indicator
Symbol Description
N None
BOX	6:	Bypass
Symbol Description
K 3.5 bar (50 PSID)
BOX	7:	Ports
Symbol Description
S12 SAE-12 integral threads*
N12 3/4" NPT integral threads
G12 G¾" BSPP (ISO 220) integral threads
BOX	8:	Option
Symbol Description
1 No options
Media
Filter	Model	-	Nitrile	seals
12CS-2
02QE 940765Q
05QE 940764Q
10QE 940763Q
20QE 940762Q
*Porting	recommended	for	best	delivery.
Coreless Spin-on Filters
12CS Series
Replacement Elements (Ecoglass)
BOX	1 BOX	2	 BOX	3 BOX	4 BOX	5 BOX	6 BOX	7 BOX	8
12CS 2 10QE B P G S12 1
Parker Hannifin
Hydraulic Filter Division Europe